Vehicle No. : GBF3565L 

Accident date : 02 April 2022 

Final Repair Bill for Vehicle No. GBF3565L 

To supply labour and replaced parts, 

labour charges for repairing, knocking,  

panel-beating, welding and respray 

(Lumpsum repair)  

S$ 19,000 

Singapore Dollars: NINETEEN THOUSAND ONLY